\$40.00 120451

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Chien-Jung Hsin	03/06/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dorado Design Automation, Inc.
Street Address:	12F6, No.295, Sec. 2
Internal Address:	Guangfu Rd.
City:	Hsinchu
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	300

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12045196

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)321-4893

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 801-328-3600

Email: jfelsted@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple

Address Line 2: Suite 1800

Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 14233.172

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Evan R. Witt

Total Attachments: 1

source=Filing_Doc_14233-172_Assgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020624 FRAME: 0664

500483106

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

CHIEN-JUNG HSIN	Date	Place
clien Juf Usin	3/6/2008	Taiwan, R.O.C.
fully and entirely as the same would have	e been held by me had t	his assignment and sale not been made
benefit of his legal representatives, to the		
of the entire right, title, and interest in ar	nd to the same, for his so	ole use and benefit, and for the use and
request the Commissioner of Patent and		•
any and all Patents which may be grar		
exclusive right to the said invention in the		
I/we, the applicant(s), by these present	•	•
of acquiring the entire right, title and inter		e receipt of whereof is acknowledged
whose mailing address is 12F6, No.295	•	<u>ısıncnu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.</u> is desirous
•		R.O.C. herein referred to as "assignee"
and ·		
☑ for which an application for a Unite	ed States patent was exe	ecuted on
		5/1/2008
Application Number	*	
☐ for which an application for a Unite	ed States patent was filed	l on
SEMICONDUCTOR CIRCUIT EXECO	TABLE IN CONFOLE.	A 51315H
certain new and useful improvements in SEMICONDUCTOR CIRCUIT EXECU		
Whereas I/we the below named	inventor(s) hereafter ref	erred to as applicant(s), have invented

REEL: 020624 FRAME: 0665

RECORDED: 03/10/2008

No.23, Lane 1229, Minghu Rd., Hsinchu 300, Taiwan, R.O.C.